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	Gads
	Unikālo apmeklētāju
	Apmeklējumu
	Lapu skatījumu
	Jauno apmeklē-tāju vizītes
	Veco apmeklētāju vizītes

	2011. gads
	10842
	16938
	51150
	10820
	6118

	2012. gads
	23540
	33139
	72647
	23199
	9940

	2013. gads
	30896
	41680
	82960
	30374
	11306

	2014. gads
	41583
	52632
	90347
	40942
	11690

	2015. gads
	72510
	89308
	136700
	71645
	17663

	2016. gads
	82959
	101796
	154093
	82073
	19723

	2017. gads
	107768
	131363
	183915
	24517
	106846


